Note TD module CSM M1-ESE Semestre 1 le 10 Janvier 224

Nom

ALEM

ARBIA
BENABDELLATIF
BENCHABANE
BENHAOUES
BENSAID
BOUAOUINA
BOUDIJIMAR
BOUKHEMLA
BOULALOUA
BOUYAHIAQUI
CHALABI
CHAOQOUCH
CHENOUGA
FIRANE
GHASSOUL
GOSSA
HAMAL
HANICHE
HANNACHI
KHETTACHE
KICHENE
LAFIFI

MEKID
MELAIKIA
MERDACI
MERZEG
MERZOUGUI
Moussa Dicko
NACI
NOUIKES
OUCHENE
REHAHLA
SADALLAH
TOUMI
TREIDI
ZITOUNI
ZOUAIMIA
Djeddi

Saadi

Prenom Assid
Mohamed aimen

Hadjer

Soulef

Bochra

Mohamed anis

Mohammed akram

Khaireddine 3,
lheb
Khaoula
Maya
Akram
Hadil
YOUSRA
Nezar
Amer
Ibtissam
Mohammed tahar 4,5
Omar el farouk
MASSINISA

Abir

INES

Issam abdelmadjid
Rim

Mohamed amine
LOKMEN

Aymen

Maroua
Djihane-aya
Ousmane

Anfel

Mohamed louay
Ines

Abde nour
Abdelmounaim
Houssameddine
Yousra
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Moyenne
1,5
14
11
10,25
12,5
15

10
14,5

15,25
10,5
4,75

11
10
14,5

5,5
10,75






